Palmerston North Intermediate Tournament 2018 — FINAL PLACINGS

Player 1

Mark Kuijten
Carolyn Brodie
Maia McGrath
Irene Taunt
Mark Noble
Tony Clear
Edward May
Janet Olliver
Garry Hodge
Marilyn Miller
Marion Bunckenburg
Barbara Passman
Sandie Pryor
Anne Gordon
Tony Fayerman
Jan Moulder

Player 2

Lynne Long

Heather Simpson
Vicki Maugham
Helen Kelly

Barbara Robinson
Laura Griffin
Marcus Smith
Pauline Prendergast
Debbie Marcroft
Angela Harper

Paul Gatenby
Dorothy Hodges
Margie Jones

Glenn Bush
Roxanne Brassington
Karen Daulton

Session 1

61.61
52.08
51.19
61.31
56.85
56.55
46.43
51.49
48.51
53.87
54.46
50.60
47.92
44.64
31.25
31.25

Session 2

54.46
60.12
61.01
48.21
52.08
51.19
55.36
47.62
48.81
43.15
41.67
45.54
44.05
45.54
52.98
48.21

Score

58.04
56.10
56.10
54.76
54.46
53.87
50.89
49.55
48.66
48.51
48.07
48.07
45.98
45.09
42.11
39.73



SECTION: Green

PN Intermediate Tournament 2018

Session Date: 19/05/2018 -:- Session 1 of 2

NORTH-SOUTH
Place Players MP’s Seating C-Pts Score
1 Lynne Long**/Mark Kuijten** 207336 N-5 40 61.61
2 Tony Clear/Laura Griffin 190/336 N-1 27 56.55
3 Marion Bunckenburg/Paul Gatenby 183/336 N-3 13 54 46
< Maia McGrath**/Vicki Maugham** 172/336 N-6 0 51.19
5 Barbara Passman/Dorothy Hodges 1701336 N-7 0 50.60
6 Margie Jones**/Sandie Pryor** 161/336 N-8 0 47.92
7 Marcus Smith**/Edward May** 156/336 N-4 0 4643
8 Tony Fayerman/Roxanne Brassington 105/336 N-2 0 3125
SECTION: Green
EAST-WEST
Place Players MP’s Seating C-Pts Score

1 Irene Taunt**/Helen Kelly** 206/336 E-8 40 61.31
2 Barbara Robinson**Mark Noble** 191/336 E-7 27 56.85
= Angela Harper/Marilyn Miller 181/336 E-1 13 53.87
4 Carolyn Brodie/Heather Simpson 175336 E-3 0 5208
5 Pauline Prendergast**Janet Olliver** 1731336 E-5 0 51.49
6 Debbie Marcroft/Garry Hodge 163/336 E-6 0 4851
7 Glenn Bush/Anne Gordon 1501336 E2 0 4464
8 Jan Moulder**/Karen Daulton** 105/336 E-4 0 31.25




PN Intermediate Tournament 2018

Session Date: 19/05/2018 -:- Session 2 of 2

SECTION: Blue
NORTH-SOUTH
Place Players MP’s Seating C-Pts Score
1 Heather Simpson/Carolyn Brodie 202/336 N-6 40 60.12
2 Marcus Smith**/Edward May** 186/336 N-1 2 55.36
3 Lynne Long**/Mark Kuijten** 183336 N-5 13 5446
4 Barbara Robinson**Mark Noble** 175336 N-2 0 52.08
5 Pauline Prendergast**Uanet Olliver 160/336 N-4 0 4762
6 Barbara Passman/Dorothy Hodges 153/336 N-7 0 4554
7 Angela Harper/Marilyn Miller 145336 N-8 0 4315
8 Marion Bunckenburg/Paul Gatenby 140/336 N-3 0 4167
SECTION: Blue
EAST-WEST
Place Players MP’s Seating C-Pts Score
1 Maia McGrath**/Vicki Maugham** 205/336 E-5 40 61.01
2 Roxanne Brassington/Tony Fayerman 178/336 E-7 27 5298
3 Laura Griffin/Tony Clear 1721336 E-3 13 51.19
<4 Debbie Marcroft/Garry Hodge 164/336 E-6 0 48.81
= Irene Taunt**/Helen Kelly** 162/336 E-8 0 4821
5= Jan Moulder**/Karen Daulton*™* 162/336 E-4 0 48.21
7 Glenn Bush/Anne Gordon 153/336 E-2 0 4554
8 Sandie Pryor**/Margie Jones** 148/336 E-1 0 4405




